
Date Day Activity / Festival / Holiday
10/04/2022 Sunday Ram Navami

14/04/2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti / Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday

03/05/2022 Tuesday Id - Ul - Fitr

* 09/05/2022 to 14/05/2022 Monday to Saturday Unit I Exam

16/05/2022 Monday Budh Purnima

09/07/2022 II Saturday PTM

10/07/2022 Sunday Bakrid / Eid Al Adha

09/08/2022 Tuesday Muharram

11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

13/08/2022 II Saturday PTM

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day

19/08/2022 Friday Janmashtmi

* 22/08/2022 to 27/08/2022 Monday to Saturday Unit II  Exam

10/09/2022 II Saturday PTM

02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

04/10/2022 Tuesday Maha Navami

05/10/2022 Wednesday Vijaya Dashami

08/10/2022 II Saturday PTM

09/10/2022 Sunday Eid - E - Milad

* 08/10/2022 to 21/10/2022 Saturday to Friday Term I / Half Yearly Exam

24/10/2022 Monday Diwali

25/10/2022 Tuesday Goverdhan Puja

26/10/2022 Wednesday Bhai Dooj

08/11/2022 Tudesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

12/11/2022 II Saturday PTM

* 02/12/2022 to 07/12/2022 Friday to Wednesday Unit III Exam

10/12/2022 II Saturday PTM

25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas Day

* 03/01/2023 to 12/01/2023 Tuesday to Friday Pre board I Exam X & XII

14/01/2023 Saturday Makar Sakranti

25/01/2023 Wednesday Vasant Panchami

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day

* 01/02/2023 to 10/02/2023 Wednesday to Friday Pre board II Exam X & XII

04/02/2023 Saturday Hazrat Ali Jayanti

11/02/2023 II Saturday PTM

18/02/2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri

18/03/2023 Saturday Holi

20/03/2023 Monday Bhai Dooj

* 14/03/2023 to 27/03/2023 Tuesday to Saturday Term II / Annual Exam 

30/03/2023 Thurday Ram Navami

* Tentative
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